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What is the College of 

Arts & Sciences?



What is the College of 

Arts & Sciences?

Why do we matter?



14,000+
students

Teach the core

curriculum to

29,000
students downtown

65
degree

programs

#1

430
faculty

22
departments

Arts & 

Sciences by 

the Numbers

U.S. News & World Report ranks 

Georgia State first among public

universities in undergraduate teaching

nearly

300
staff

16 research 
centers



Teaching Research Service

Our Mission



Arts & Sciences Strategic Plan 2018-2023



Career-empowering education



High-impact research





We are here to support 

teaching and research 

in the academic 

departments!



• Africana Studies

• Anthropology

• Applied Linguistics & ESL

• Biology

• Chemistry

• Communication

• Computer Science

• Creative Media Industries

• English

• Geosciences

• Gerontology

• History

• Mathematics & Statistics

• Neuroscience

• Philosophy

• Physics & Astronomy

• Political Science

• Psychology

• Religious Studies

• Sociology

• Women’s, Gender & Sexuality Studies

• World Languages & Cultures

Departments & Institutes Research Centers

• Asian Studies Center (ASC)

• Center for Hellenic Studies

• Center for High Angular Resolution Astronomy 

(CHARA)

• Center for Human Rights & Democracy (CHRD)

• Center for Latin American and Latinx Studies (CLALS)

• Center for Neighborhoods & Communities (CNC)

• Center for Neuromics

• Center for Research on Atypical Development & 

Learning (CRADL)

• Center for Research on Challenges to Acquiring 

Language & Literacy (RCALL)

• Center for Research on Interpersonal Violence (CRIV)

• Center for Studies on Africa and Its Diaspora (CSAD)

• Humanities Research Center (HRC)

• Information Security & Privacy: Interdisciplinary 

Research & Education (INSPIRE)

• Jean Beer Blumenfeld Center for Ethics

• Language Research Center (LRC)

• Middle East Studies Center (MESC)



TEAM
STRUCTURE

Academic 
Departments

Budget 
Admin.

Financial 
Planning & 

Analysis

Business 
Services

Human 
Resources

Enrollment 
Services

Academic 
Assistance

Graduate 
Services

Faculty 
Review 
Services

Technology 
Services

Grants & 
Contracts

Development

PR/Comms

Sheadrick Stevenson

Mamun Abdur-Rahman

James Taylor, Jr

Cassondra Breedlove

John Medlock

Shelly-Ann Williams

Amber Amari

Caitlan Shaw

Tu Tran

Lindsey Hornsby

Nancy Duncan Porter

Anna Varela



Introductory Session Tues, July 13, 10am

Communication Wed, July 14, 9am

Customer Service Wed, July 21, 9am

Change Management Wed, July 28, 9am

LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT

TRAINING SERIES

Additional college sessions:

Microsoft Teams Training Wed, July 7, 10am

Business Services Training for 
Department Specialists

Thurs, July 8, 1pm

PPGRA Webinar Mon, July 26, 1pm
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Communication Wed, July 14, 9am

Customer Service Wed, July 21, 9am

Change Management Wed, July 28, 9am

LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT

TRAINING SERIES

Additional college sessions:

Microsoft Teams Training Wed, July 7, 10am

Business Services Training for 
Department Specialists
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(Your ideas here!)





Please type question into the chat or use “raise hand” feature and unmute 

Q&A



WE’RE HERE TO SUPPORT YOU!

We’re also available via Teams

John Augusto Dean’s Office jaugusto@gsu.edu

Justin Lilly Dean’s Office lilly@gsu.edu

Cassondra Breedlove Human Resources cbreedlove@gsu.edu

Sheadrick Stevenson Budget Administration sstevenson@gsu.edu

James Taylor, Jr Business Services jtaylor3@gsu.edu

Mamun Abdur-Rahman Financial Planning & Analysis mrahman11@gsu.edu

Shelly-Ann Williams Academic Assistance swilliams@gsu.edu

Amber Amari Graduate Services aamari@gsu.edu

John Medlock Enrollment Services jmedlock@gsu.edu

Caitlan Shaw Faculty Review Services asfacultyreview@gsu.edu

Lindsey Hornsby Grants & Contracts lhornsby@gsu.edu

Tu Tran Technology Services ttran4@gsu.edu

Anna Varela PR/Communications avarela@gsu.edu

Nancy Duncan Porter Development nduncanporter@gsu.edu
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